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DATE DAY COURSE CONTENT 

3rd July Monday 
Getting your global bearings: navigating the world (3 hours) 
Harry Chernotsky, University of North Carolina-Charlotte 

4th July Tuesday Challenges to security (3 hours)  
Harry Chernotsky, University of North Carolina-Charlotte 

5th July Wednesday Citizenship in a Global Era: alternative perspectives (3 hours) 
Harry Chernotsky, University of North Carolina-Charlotte  

6th July Thursday Globalization, economic growth and development (3 hours)  
Adolfo C. Fernández Puente, UC 

7th July Friday Institutional framework: Building a global architecture (3 hours)  
Judith Clifton, UC 

10th July Monday 
Global social Movements and Transnational Civil Society (3 hours) 
Sebastián Cobarrubias, University of North Carolina-Charlotte 

11th July Tuesday State of the planet. Ecological & Resource Challenges (3 hours)  
Jose Antonio Juanes de la Peña, UC 

12th July Wednesday Literature and cinema in a global world (3 hours)  
Jesús Ángel González López, UC 

13th July Thursday 
Critical Theory of a Changing World?:   
Decolonization, DeWesternization, or ‘Closing the Gap’? (3 hours) 
Sebastián Cobarrubias, University of North Carolina-Charlotte 

14th July Friday Student presentations (3 hours) 

 
El curso se impartirá en el Aula 14 de la Facultad de Ciencias Económicas y Empresariales 

 
 
 
 
 
Más información sobre el curso Introduction to Global Studies 
http://web.unican.es/consejo-direccion/vcinternacionalizacion/Paginas/global-studies.aspx 
 
Más información sobre el Certificado de Intensificación Internacional 
http://web.unican.es/consejo-direccion/vcinternacionalizacion/Paginas/intensif-internacional.aspx 
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